8/24/2020

ALBERTAmidget

Season 2017 - 2018 v

Midget AAA Playoff Leaders
2017 - 2018

AMHL - Playoff Leaderboard

click on a column heading to sort by a different statistic

Yy

/7

31
31
29
31

31
31
31
31
35
31

31
33

31
35

Tetachuk, Carl
Hughes, Duncan
Fradette, Evan
Berkeliev, Berk
Fonger, Riley
Cossa, Sebastian
Balas, Brett
Smith, Sam
McNaughton, Jack
Stephen, Braedan
Fancy, Byron
Hesse, Easton
Decottignies, Noah
Kruger, Ethan
Bjorklund, Garin
Allin, Daniel
Reidy, Mitchell
Gylander, Carter

Lethbridge Midget AAA Hurricanes 494 13 71 1] 0
Red Deer Optimist Chiefs 299 9 1|1 3|0
St Albert Tire Warehouse Raiders 95 3 o[ 1|0
Calgary Buffaloes 118 4 1110
Calgary Flames 193 7 1|1 2( 0
Fort Saskatchewan Boston Pizza Rangers 448 17 41 3|1 0
Calgary Flames 315 12 31 2|0
Calgary Northstars 251 10 1|1 3( 0
Calgary Royals 484 20 41 3|1 0
Knights of Columbus Pats 752 32 8| 4| 0
Lethbridge Midget AAA Hurricanes 232 10 2120
Leduc Chrysler Oil Kings 594 28 64| 0
Calgary Royals 294 14 21 3]0
Sherwood Park Ennis Kings 185 10 of 3|0
Calgary Buffaloes 178 10 1|1 2| 0
SSAC Boston Pizza Athletics 184 11 o[ 3|0
St Albert Tire Warehouse Raiders 144 11 120
Leduc Chrysler Oil Kings 22 3 of0| O

218
156
49
27
115
283
175
96
244
377
81
400
129
92
80
80
59
13

0.944
0.945
0.942
0.871
0.943
0.943
0.936
0.906
0.924
0.922
0.890
0.935
0.902
0.902
0.889
0.879
0.843
0.813

1.58
1.81
1.89
2.03
2.18
2.28
2.29
2.39

= O O O O o o o N

2.48
2.55
2.59
2.83

= B O R

2.86
3.24
3.37

o O O

3.59
4.58

-

8.18 0

Rosters | Schedule | Standings | Tournaments | Links
All-Star Game | Arenas | Awards | Champions | Contacts

Site designed by J&W Communications

https://amhl.ab.ca/playoff_leaders.php?position=G&season_id=6

7


https://amhl.ab.ca/playoff_leaders.php?season_id=6&orderby=MP&position=G
https://amhl.ab.ca/playoff_leaders.php?season_id=6&orderby=GA&position=G
https://amhl.ab.ca/playoff_leaders.php?season_id=6&orderby=W&position=G
https://amhl.ab.ca/playoff_leaders.php?season_id=6&orderby=L&position=G
https://amhl.ab.ca/playoff_leaders.php?season_id=6&orderby=T&position=G
https://amhl.ab.ca/playoff_leaders.php?season_id=6&orderby=SAV&position=G
https://amhl.ab.ca/playoff_leaders.php?season_id=6&orderby=SPCT&position=G
https://amhl.ab.ca/playoff_leaders.php?season_id=6&orderby=GAA&position=G
https://amhl.ab.ca/playoff_leaders.php?season_id=6&orderby=SO&position=G
https://amhl.ab.ca/index.php
https://amhl.ab.ca/rosters.php
https://amhl.ab.ca/schedule.php
https://amhl.ab.ca/standings.php
https://amhl.ab.ca/tournaments.php
https://amhl.ab.ca/links.php
https://amhl.ab.ca/allstar-game.php
https://amhl.ab.ca/Alberta%20Arenas%20Directory.xlsx
https://amhl.ab.ca/awards.php
https://amhl.ab.ca/awards/league-champions.php
https://amhl.ab.ca/contacts.php
https://amhl.ab.ca/index.php
https://amhl.ab.ca/index.php
https://amhl.ab.ca/playoff_leaders.php?position=G&season_id=6
https://amhl.ab.ca/rosters.php
https://amhl.ab.ca/playoff_leaders.php?position=G&season_id=6
https://amhl.ab.ca/schedule.php
https://amhl.ab.ca/playoff_leaders.php?position=G&season_id=6
https://amhl.ab.ca/standings.php
https://amhl.ab.ca/playoff_leaders.php?position=G&season_id=6
https://amhl.ab.ca/tournaments.php
https://amhl.ab.ca/playoff_leaders.php?position=G&season_id=6
https://amhl.ab.ca/team.php
https://amhl.ab.ca/playoff_leaders.php?position=G&season_id=6

