

Season 2017 - 2018 🕶

Midget AAA Playoff Leaders

2017 - 2018

click on a column heading to sort by a different statistic											
No.	Player	Team	MP	GA	W	\underline{L}	\mathbf{T}	SAV	SAV%	GAA	SO
31	Tetachuk, Carl	Lethbridge Midget AAA Hurricanes	494	13	7	1	0	218	0.944	1.58	2
31	Hughes, Duncan	Red Deer Optimist Chiefs	299	9	1	3	0	156	0.945	1.81	0
29	Fradette, Evan	St Albert Tire Warehouse Raiders	95	3	0	1	0	49	0.942	1.89	0
31	Berkeliev, Berk	Calgary Buffaloes	118	4	1	1	0	27	0.871	2.03	0
1	Fonger, Riley	Calgary Flames	193	7	1	2	0	115	0.943	2.18	0
1	Cossa, Sebastian	Fort Saskatchewan Boston Pizza Rangers	448	17	4	3	0	283	0.943	2.28	0
31	Balas, Brett	Calgary Flames	315	12	3	2	0	175	0.936	2.29	0
31	Smith, Sam	Calgary Northstars	251	10	1	3	0	96	0.906	2.39	0
31	McNaughton, Jack	Calgary Royals	484	20	4	3	0	244	0.924	2.48	1
31	Stephen, Braedan	Knights of Columbus Pats	752	32	8	4	0	377	0.922	2.55	1
35	Fancy, Byron	Lethbridge Midget AAA Hurricanes	232	10	2	2	0	81	0.890	2.59	0
31	Hesse, Easton	Leduc Chrysler Oil Kings	594	28	6	4	0	400	0.935	2.83	1
1	Decottignies, Noah	Calgary Royals	294	14	2	3	0	129	0.902	2.86	1
31	Kruger, Ethan	Sherwood Park Ennis Kings	185	10	0	3	0	92	0.902	3.24	0
33	Bjorklund, Garin	Calgary Buffaloes	178	10	1	2	0	80	0.889	3.37	0
1	Allin, Daniel	SSAC Boston Pizza Athletics	184	11	0	3	0	80	0.879	3.59	0
31	Reidy, Mitchell	St Albert Tire Warehouse Raiders	144	11	1	2	0	59	0.843	4.58	1
35	Gylander, Carter	Leduc Chrysler Oil Kings	22	3	0	0	0	13	0.813	8.18	0

Rosters | Schedule | Standings | Tournaments | Links All-Star Game | Arenas | Awards | Champions | Contacts

Site designed by J&W Communications